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State of fdaho

Ben Ysursa L-3
Secretary of State

To Be Filed By:

LOBRYISTS
(Sec, 67-6619)

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
Se¢ instruetions at bottom of page

Tobby1sts name and permanent husmess sddress Dale preparcd eriod covered
Travis Jones 2/10 / 09 [ month ending
821 West State Street
Boise Idaho 83702 (Mo.) (Day) (Y.
1 l 31 | 09
"clm Totals of all reportable expenditures mude or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behall of Lobbyist's Employer
Category of l:‘..\'pcnditurc Pronpartionate amounts contributed hy each employer (fdentity emplayers, nnder
Reimbursed Personnl Living and ‘ravel *Total Amount for Hem 3, st boltom of pane.)
Expensas Perlaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported L . Employer No. ( Einployer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No, 4
Entertainment —l
[Food and Refreshment $_0.00 $ $ $ $
Living Accommodations
Adverlising
Trave]
Telephone —
Other Expenses or Services L
Total | % 0.00 & k3 3 $

*When the number of cmployers You are reporting for requires multiple {.~2 forms 1o be filed a total mnount for all employers should be cotered on Puge 1.

member(s) of their household.

The totals of each expenditure of more than seventy-five dolliws (875) for 4 legislutor, other holder of publiv office, execulive olficials and

Item-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Nate Place Amount and 1louschold Members 11 Group
0.00
[TJContinued on attached page(s)
Item ; 3
INSTRUGTFIONS  _ . | 3 Employer(s) Name(s) and Address{es)

N

o T =
Who should file this formm: Any lobbyist registered under Scetion
67-6617 ldaha Code

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (20R) 334-228)

Idaho Grain Producers Associlation

No.1 821 West State Street

. Boise, JIdaho 83702-5832
Filing deadfinc: Monthly reports due within Gfteen (15) days of the  |no. 2
month for activitics of the past month,
TO BEFILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No.3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No. 4
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Idaho Wheat Commissio

208-334-2505

ltch‘ Expenditures made by the [obbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature ofcontributions of moncy or other tangible or intangible personal

4 properiy W any. for any or on behall of any Legislator, Public or Exccutive Official or Household Member(s).
Date “TAmount Name of Légiatafor, Public or Execulive OmMcial and 1lousehold Member(s) lReceiving o Rencinng

0.00

Subjeet matter of proposed Icgislation, the number of the Scnate

lt:m or Hause Bill, Resolution or ather legislative getivity in which
* the Lobbyist was supporling or opposing.
subpect Code T Bill, Resolution or Other  TAppropriation Bill Number |

(from labl¢)

Legistative Ident, Number

and Scetion Number

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0l
02
03
04
05

06
07

12
13
14
IS
16

Agriculture, horticul(ure,
farming, and livestogk
Amugements, aames; athletics
and sports

Bunkiny, finance, credit and
INVEStIEnts

Children, minors, youlh,
senjor gitizens

Church and religion
Cansumer atTairs

Eeology, envirgnment, paliution,
copnservation, zoning, lund and
waler use

Educatiun

Elcctions, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority atfairs

Government, financing,
axation, revenug, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Govermnment, county
Government, feders!
Government, municipal
Government, special distriets
Governmient, stule

Codc Subjeet

17

18
19
20
2]
22
23
24
25

27

28

29

30

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

[Tigher education

[Tousing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding heulth
insuraneg)

Labor, salaries and wages,
enllective bargaining

l.aw enforcement, courts,

Jjudues, crimes, prisons

Lagense, parmits

Liquor

Manulucturing, distribution und
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, rcercation
Social insuranee, unemployment
ingurance, public assistance,
workmeit's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and ronds

Utilitier, communigations,
relevisiong, radio, ngwspaper,
power, CATYV, gug

Other (please specify)

Item

dentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, contract,

6 pid or bid process, financial scrvices or bond lobbyist was support-

ng or opposing,

CERPIFICATION: 1 hereby centify that the above is a truc, completc and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 1dahe Code,

e

e

Lobbyist signuture

«33/7/@2
Bfle



